Optical Distribution Frame RFO
       Versatile for today. Scalable for the future.
Corning Optical Communications                                                                                                                                           Fiber Distribution Frame RFO Brochure | CRR-928-AEN | Page 2 Corning Optical Communications                                                                                                                                           Fiber Distribution Frame RFO Brochure | CRR-928-AEN | Page 3
Demand for more bandwidth
is exploding.
Is your optical distribution frame system ready?
As of June 2016, 3 billion kilometers of fiber cable were installed worldwide.1 That’s enough cable to circle the earth
75,000 times.

operations and control of slack, “kink,” “banjo” and other
bend radius issues.
RFO NG Open Frame Ordering Information
Product Number Description
N711865A RFO NG Fiber Distributor Frame 6 Levels, 2 m/6.56 ft
N711866A RFO NG Fiber Distributor Frame 8 Levels, 2.50 m/8.20 ft
N711867A RFO NG Fiber Distributor Frame 11 Levels, 3.25 m/10.66 ft
N711842A RFO NG 12 Tray Fiber Cabling Block Left Hinge (modules on right)
N711886A RFO NG 6 Tray Fiber Cabling Block Left Hinge (modules on right)
N431080A RFO NG Splitter Block
N541152A RFO NG Module Splitter Block with 1 x 1:64 SC APC PLC splitter
N711584A RFO NG Fixation Kit For Eight Breakout Cables
N581203A RFO White Protection Tube D5X3,  reel of 1,000 m
N581207A RFO White Protection Tube D5X3, reel of 25 m
N711597A RFO NG Clamp Kit Deecam D25 for 60 D5X3 protection tubes
N711547A RFO NG Clamp Kit Deecam D18 for 25 D5X3 protection tubes
Corning Optical Communications                                                                                                                                           Fiber Distribution Frame RFO Brochure | CRR-928-AEN | Page 6 Corning Optical Communications                                                                                                                                           Fiber Distribution Frame RFO Brochure | CRR-928-AEN | Page 7
Rack Frame: Interconnect/
cross-connect with your
active equipment